
ø3,5x30

3,2

1
2

3

5

ø3,5 ø3,5x30

~250 ~250 ~250 ~250

max 200 mm

L

L1 = L - 2
 m

m

(chamfer holes)

shelf

COMPONENTS

Shelf assembly

Max. load per 1 meter
of shelf:15 kg

MAX

15 kg

CORRECT

INCORRECT

Mounting to wall

1

2

2

3,00mL.:

Profile holder
for 12mm shelf

Cap for profile holder
for 12mm shelf (L+P)

PL

max 200 mm

expansion
bolt

Profile holder for 12 mm shelf

The screw heads should not protrude
beyond the aluminum profile wall
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